2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4
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RESULTS LIST
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Parc Olimpic del Segre

HEATS - 1ST RUN

07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 09:00

Generalitat de Catalunya @ E
liunta;onl de

LaSeudUrgel  pIRAGUISME

Diputacts de Lisida
Patronal de Turisme

(Fesportcat

Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 2 FLORENCE David GBR 90.45 0 90.45 0.00
2 8 BOZIC Luka SLO 93.76 0 93.76 +3.31
3 20 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 93.92 0 93.92 +3.47
4 4 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 94.19 0 94.19 +3.74
5 6 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 94 .44 0 94.44 +3.99
6 1 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 95.13 0 95.13 +4.68
7 21 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 95.32 0 95.32 +4.87
8 9 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 95.78 0 95.78 +5.33
9 31 CARVALHO Jose POR 96.14 0 96.14 +5.69

10 48 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 96.64 0 96.64 +6.19
1 22  VIELLIARD Thibaud FRA 96.68 0 96.68 +6.23
12 12 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 92.71 4 96.71 +6.26
13 15 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 96.72 0 96.72 +6.27
14 5 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 96.07 2 98.07 +7.62
15 16 KOECHLIN Thomas Sul 96.35 2 98.35 +7.90
16 3 BENUS Mate;j SVK 97.01 2 99.01 +8.56
17 14 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 93.18 6 99.18 +8.73
18 7 BERCIC Anze SLO 95.27 4 99.27 +8.82
19 19 MASEK Jan CZE 97.45 2 99.45 +9.00
20 13 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 98.20 2 100.20 +9.75
21 10 LENARCIC Jure SLO 96.44 4 100.44 +9.99
22 25 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 98.59 2 100.59 +10.14
23 18 LIPATOV Aleksandr RUS 98.84 2 100.84 +10.39
23 27 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 100.84 0 100.84 +10.39
25 34 JEGOU Liam IRL 101.31 0 101.31 +10.86
26 11 MARINIC Matija CRO 97.40 4 101.40 +10.95
27 36 WERRO Simon Sul 101.50 0 101.50 +11.05
28 33 DA SILVA Felipe BRA 97.66 4 101.66 +11.21
29 28 PFEIFFER Frederick GER 101.81 0 101.81 +11.36
30 23 JEFFERY Robin AUS 102.29 0 102.29 +11.84
31 30 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 100.33 2 102.33 +11.88
32 35 CURCEL Leonardo BRA 100.86 2 102.86 +12.41
33 26 LOKKEN Zachary USA 98.87 4 102.87 +12.42
34 32 HODSON Ethan AUS 101.08 2 103.08 +12.63
35 24 ERGUIN Jon ESP 97.51 6 103.51 +13.06
36 17 JANE Michal CZE 99.84 4 103.84 +13.39
37 40 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 104.22 0 104.22 +13.77
38 45 SOETER Dennis GER 103.03 2 105.03 +14.58
39 37 NIEC Arkadiusz POL 103.20 2 105.20 +14.75
40 41 SERRA Thiago BRA 106.64 0 106.64 +16.19
41 38 HINTON Tyler USA 104.48 4 108.48 +18.03
42 55 ZHANG Zhicheng CHN 104.56 4 108.56 +18.11
43 56 ZHANG Peng CHN 106.96 2 108.96 +18.51
44 29 BURGESS Adam GBR 105.39 4 109.39 +18.94
45 39 GIBB Benjamin NZL 110.85 0 110.85 +20.40
46 44 SMEDLEY Liam CAN 108.60 4 112.60 +22.15
Results.Ist LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com Report Created FRE 7 AUG 2015 10:11 Data Processed with Canoe123  (c) by SIWIDATA Page 1/2
SIWIDATA www.canoeicf.com

- > T .
CADi- 7 TARC OLIMPIC DELSEGRE 16 RAJIL 201é



2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

international

federation

ESP

07.08. - 09.08.15

La Seu d'Urgell

Consejo
Superior de
Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre

RESULTS LIST

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN
HEATS - 1ST RUN

07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 09:00

Bib . Penalty Total .
Rank No. Name Ctry. Time Seconds Time Behind
47 42  SILVA Jose VEN 112.16 4 116.16 +25.71
48 51 KOLOMANSKI Michal POL 111.97 6 117.97 +27.52
49 46 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 114.40 4 118.40 +27.95
50 47 SOSA Angelo VEN 145.73 6 151.73 +61.28
51 52 WEWEGE Donovan RSA 138.12 14 152.12 +61.67
52 49 LIU Chin-Han TPE 114.07 52 166.07 +75.62
53 54 LONG Tren USA 117.00 52 169.00 +78.55
54 43 HIGGINS Shaun NZL 114.25 62 176.25 +85.80
55 53 MERJAN Richard LIB 122.88 56 178.88 +88.43
50 HELLARD Luc Suworna NEP DNS
Chief Judge
BALASTEGUI Enric
11234 |5|6|7 8|9 /|10[11]12|13|14|15|16 |17 |18|19(20|21|22|23
Touched -6 |11 5121211 1112111 -12]16(3|3|1[9]-]8|4]1
Missed -1 T e R T - e e L N N
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM

international

federation

WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell

ESP

07.08. - 09.08.15

.....

am

Consejo
7 Superior de

Parc Olimpic del Segre

RESULTS LIST

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

HEATS - 1ST RUN

07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 10:01

Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 103 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 107.03 2 109.03 0.00
2 105 WOODS Kimberley GBR 111.49 2 113.49 +4.46
3 106 SCHMID Julia AUT 114.27 2 116.27 +7.24
4 101 FOX Jessica AUS 112.64 4 116.64 +7.61
5 108 SATILA Ana BRA 114.75 4 118.75 +9.72
6 117 LAZKANO Miren ESP 114.93 4 118.93 +9.90
7 109 BAUDU Lucie FRA 119.50 0 119.50 +10.47
8 102 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 118.08 2 120.08 +11.05
9 116 JACQUET Claire FRA 115.37 6 121.37 +12.34
10 115 TIXIER Cecile FRA 121.63 2 123.63 +14.60
11 114 VAN DER KNIJFF Annebel ESP 122.70 2 124.70 +15.67
12 110 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 121.61 6 127.61 +18.58
13 118 CHEN Shi CHN 130.18 0 130.18 +21.15
14 112 WAGNER Karolin GER 126.92 4 130.92 +21.89
15 111 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 129.20 2 131.20 +22.17
16 113 BORROWS Alison AUS 128.91 4 132.91 +23.88
17 124 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 121.35 12 133.35 +24.32
18 123 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 127.44 8 135.44 +26.41
19 121 TRAVERS Kelly NZL 130.74 6 136.74 +27.71
20 119 McGEE Alexandra CAN 135.15 6 141.15 +32.12
21 127 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 139.19 6 145.19 +36.16
22 122 HINES Tracy USA 142.21 4 146.21 +37.18
23 129 BETTERIDGE Lois CAN 149.27 6 155.27 +46.24
24 104 JANCOVA Monika CZE 120.11 50 170.11 +61.08
25 107 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 119.73 56 175.73 +66.70
26 130 JAMILI Hind MAR 166.77 10 176.77 +67.74
27 126 JUETTNER Rebekka GER 139.15 56 195.15 +86.12
28 120 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 130.09 104 234.09 +125.06
29 128 SATO Ayano JPN 160.90 108 268.90 +159.87
30 125 DUANGLAHWA Atcharaporn THA 180.26 206 386.26 +277.23
Chief Judge
BALASTEGUI Enric
1172|134 |5 6|7 8|9 1011121314 |15|16 |17 |18|19|20 |21 22|23
Touched -1 8102|2426 |21 4|4 |1]|2]|4]|2|-]|4|1]5|2]1
Missed - - 1312 - - -1 2| - 1 112 - - - - - - - - - -
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell

ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

international

federation

Consejo
" Superior de
Deportes

RESULTS LIST
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Parc Olimpic del Segre HEATS - 1ST RUN

07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 10:52

Wiy .

Generalitat de Catalunya @ E
o7

Ajuntament de

La Seu d'Urgell

Diputacts de Lisida
Patronal de Turisme

Federacis Catalann de

PIRAGUISME

(Fesportcat

Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 206 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 88.59 0 88.59 0.00
2 236 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 89.47 0 89.47 +0.88
3 222 HILGERT Lubos CZE 89.59 0 89.59 +1.00
4 210 CLARKE Joseph GBR 89.62 0 89.62 +1.03
5 212 KURT Michael Sul 89.66 0 89.66 +1.07
6 216 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 89.86 0 89.86 +1.27
7 205 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 90.07 0 90.07 +1.48
8 215 DOBY Mathieu BEL 90.56 0 90.56 +1.97
9 217 CRESPO Joan ESP 90.57 0 90.57 +1.98

10 208 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 88.76 2 90.76 +2.17
11 268 COLOBER Vivien FRA 91.10 0 91.10 +2.51
12 201 NEVEU Boris FRA 89.26 2 91.26 +2.67
13 218 BRUS Simon SLO 91.35 0 91.35 +2.76
14 213 BOECKELMANN Paul GER 89.57 2 91.57 +2.98
15 221 SCHWEIKERT Fabian GER 91.59 0 91.59 +3.00
16 242 LEITNER Mario AUT 91.98 0 91.98 +3.39
17 203 KAUZER Peter SLO 90.04 2 92.04 +3.45
18 209 PRINDIS Vit CZE 92.10 0 92.10 +3.51
19 229 POWELL Richard USA 92.19 0 92.19 +3.60
20 227 EIGEL Pavel RUS 92.24 0 92.24 +3.65
21 238 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 88.73 4 92.73 +4.14
22 233 HERMANS Maarten NED 92.88 0 92.88 +4.29
23 204 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 88.91 4 92.91 +4.32
24 224 MEGLIC Jure AZE 92.93 0 92.93 +4.34
25 207 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 88.96 4 92.96 +4.37
26 232 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 93.14 0 93.14 +4.55
27 237 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 93.17 0 93.17 +4.58
28 251 BUTCHER Finn NZL 91.36 2 93.36 +4.77
29 269 PASIUT Michal POL 93.41 0 93.41 +4.82
30 235 MAXEINER Tim GER 91.83 2 93.83 +5.24
31 234 MALEK Andrej SVK 91.95 2 93.95 +5.36
32 231 WERRO Lukas Sul 91.96 2 93.96 +5.37
33 228 OKREGLAK Maciej POL 91.97 2 93.97 +5.38
34 253 HOLMER Erik SWE 94.07 0 94.07 +5.48
35 243 FORD David CAN 94.11 0 94.11 +5.52
36 230 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 92.30 2 94.30 +5.71
37 202 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 90.40 4 94.40 +5.81
38 226 HAYWARD Ben CAN 92.43 2 94.43 +5.84
39 214 HALCIN Martin SVK 90.47 4 94.47 +5.88
40 270 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 95.56 0 95.56 +6.97
41 254 RODRIGUES Fabio BRA 95.85 0 95.85 +7.26
42 239 DOUGOUD Martin SuUl 94.43 2 96.43 +7.84
43 223 DAWSON Michael NZL 94.46 2 96.46 +7.87
44 255 CORDERO Matias ARG 94.54 2 96.54 +7.95
45 219 SMOLEN Michal USA 94.79 2 96.79 +8.20
46 211 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 92.94 4 96.94 +8.35
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

%% La Seu d'Urgell
N ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

Consejo
" Superior de
Deportes

RESULTS LIST
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Generalhml del Catalunya

(Fesportcat Loseudurgel  PIRAGUISME

Parc Olimpic del Segre HEATS - 1ST RUN 07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 10:52
Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
47 248 SILVA lvan POR 91.02 6 97.02 +8.43
48 246 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley GBR 91.45 6 97.45 +8.86
49 274 HENGST Stefan GER 93.73 4 97.73 +9.14
50 256 NABASKUES Unai ESP 96.63 2 98.63 +10.04
51 220 PETERLIN Janos SLO 96.97 2 98.97 +10.38
52 250 KANAYA Tohru JPN 97.13 2 99.13 +10.54
53 252 SEKER Enzo TUR 95.41 4 99.41 +10.82
54 276 MAPELLI Guilherme Marcello BRA 98.36 2 100.36 +11.77
55 279 ZHAO Zhengchao CHN  100.51 0 100.51 +11.92
56 244 MRKOCI Marko CRO 98.69 2 100.69 +12.10
57 245 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT 94.08 8 102.08 +13.49
58 278 ZHU Haoran CHN  101.57 2 103.57 +14.98
59 249 MANN Aaron USA 97.76 6 103.76 +15.17
60 259 ROSSI Lucas ARG 10217 2 104.17 +15.58
61 257 ROUICH Mehdi MAR 98.74 6 104.74 +16.15
62 258 SAEKI Yutaro JPN 104.99 0 104.99 +16.40
63 241 TAYLER Michael CAN 99.21 6 105.21 +16.62
64 225 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 97.73 8 105.73 +17.14
65 280 FARRELL Oisin IRL 106.57 0 106.57 +17.98
66 240 GILBERT Callum NZL 96.72 10 106.72 +18.13
67 261 WEWEGE Donovan RSA  107.16 2 109.16 +20.57
68 272 LEE Han-Cheng TPE 103.83 8 111.83 +23.24
69 282 NICHOLAS Bryden COK  107.93 4 111.93 +23.34
70 266 HELLARD Luc Suworna NEP 106.98 6 112.98 +24.39
71 275 ASAMI Meita JPN 111.31 2 113.31 +24.72
72 262 PEREZ Alexis VEN 109.97 4 113.97 +25.38
73 263 GASSOU Mel TOG  139.88 10 149.88 +61.29
74 247 WATKINS Daniel AUS 94.13 56 150.13 +61.54
75 281 MAGALHAES Rodrigo POR  105.99 52 157.99 +69.40
76 260 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU 106.75 58 164.75 +76.16
77 265 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 113.24 52 165.24 +76.65
78 277 FLAGEUL Nathan, Gokul NEP 120.97 54 174.97 +86.38
79 264 SOSA Angelo VEN 134.10 56 190.10  +101.51
80 267 RASIMAVICIUS Vilius LTU 117.54 114 231.54  +142.95
81 273 SONG Min Hyeong KOR  123.07 302 42507  +336.48
271 TARKKA Teijo FIN 0 DNS
Chief Judge
BALASTEGUI Enric
11234567 8]9][10[11[12][13[14[15[16[17[18[19]20|21]22]23
Touched |2 |1 |8 |24 5 |1 |14 |21 ][2|5|1[2]|2 (1021|1537 25
Missed B I T 2 e e - T T T T T R B
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM

international

federation

WORLD CUP 4

ESP

07.08. - 09.08.15

La Seu d'Urgell

Consejo
" Superior de
Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUN

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 12:45

Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 10 LENARCIC Jure SLO 95.56 0 95.56 0.00
2 25 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 96.32 0 96.32 +0.76
3 11 MARINIC Matija CRO 97.59 0 97.59 +2.03
4 18 LIPATOV Aleksandr RUS 98.34 0 98.34 +2.78
5 24 ERGUIN Jon ESP 99.32 0 99.32 +3.76
6 30 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 99.50 0 99.50 +3.94
7 40 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 99.93 0 99.93 +4.37
8 29 BURGESS Adam GBR 99.96 0 99.96 +4.40
9 28 PFEIFFER Frederick GER 100.20 0 100.20 +4.64

10 34 JEGOU Liam IRL 101.79 0 101.79 +6.23
11 35 CURCEL Leonardo BRA 99.79 2 101.79 +6.23
12 17  JANE Michal CZE 96.33 6 102.33 +6.77
13 26 LOKKEN Zachary USA 100.47 2 102.47 +6.91
14 27 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 100.78 2 102.78 +7.22
15 45 SOETER Dennis GER 103.26 0 103.26 +7.70
16 38 HINTON Tyler USA 104.85 0 104.85 +9.29
17 39 GIBB Benjamin NZL 106.19 0 106.19 +10.63
18 55 ZHANG Zhicheng CHN 106.45 0 106.45 +10.89
19 33 DA SILVA Felipe BRA 105.41 2 107.41 +11.85
20 41 SERRA Thiago BRA 103.51 4 107.51 +11.95
21 23 JEFFERY Robin AUS 103.85 4 107.85 +12.29
22 32 HODSON Ethan AUS 102.17 6 108.17 +12.61
23 37 NIEC Arkadiusz POL 104.52 4 108.52 +12.96
24 42 SILVA Jose VEN 107.71 4 111.71 +16.15
25 43 HIGGINS Shaun NZL 105.86 6 111.86 +16.30
26 51 KOLOMANSKI Michal POL 104.06 8 112.06 +16.50
27 54 LONG Tren USA 108.17 4 112.17 +16.61
28 44 SMEDLEY Liam CAN 107.79 8 115.79 +20.23
29 49 LIU Chin-Han TPE 110.67 6 116.67 +21.11
30 46 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 116.50 2 118.50 +22.94
31 53 MERJAN Richard LIB 122.21 10 132.21 +36.65
32 52 WEWEGE Donovan RSA 138.67 2 140.67 +45.11
33 56 ZHANG Peng CHN 114.77 52 166.77 +71.21
34 36 WERRO Simon Sul 123.33 62 185.33 +89.77
35 47 SOSA Angelo VEN 138.34 58 196.34 +100.78
50 HELLARD Luc Suworna NEP DNS
Chief Judge
BALASTEGUI Enric
1123|456 |78 10 /1112|1314 |15|16 |17 |18 |19 |20 |21 |22 |23

Touched 117193 |-14]2 -3 (11 -1l 4)12(1]6[1|-]1]1

Missed e e I I I b e O T R E i I I N N N N
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
- WORLD CUP 4
=, La Seu d'Urgell
’ ¢ ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

RESULTS LIST
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

.....

c . / Consejo
Superior d
, //// Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre HEATS - 2ND RUN 07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 13:26
Rank ﬁ': Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 104 JANCOVA Monika CZE 115.25 0 115.25 0.00

2 107 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 119.07 4 123.07 +7.82

3 124 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 119.77 4 123.77 +8.52

4 123 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 122.92 4 126.92 +11.67

5 126 JUETTNER Rebekka GER 129.98 2 131.98 +16.73

6 113 BORROWS Alison AUS 126.42 6 132.42 +17.17

7 120 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 126.81 10 136.81 +21.56

8 129 BETTERIDGE Lois CAN 150.01 0 150.01 +34.76

9 127 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 141.63 12 153.63 +38.38

10 121 TRAVERS Kelly NZL 165.27 4 169.27 +54.02
11 122 HINES Tracy USA 165.04 10 175.04 +59.79
12 119 McGEE Alexandra CAN 137.28 54 191.28 +76.03
13 128 SATO Ayano JPN 204.68 164 368.68 +253.43
14 125 DUANGLAHWA Atcharaporn THA 158.30 506 664.30 +549.05

130 JAMILI Hind MAR 150 DNF

Chief Judge

BALASTEGUI Enric

112|3|4|56|7|8|9 1011|1213 |14 (15|16 |17 |18 19|20 |21 |22 |23
Touched -l -l 7152|-13(1]2]|2]-|1 - - 13132 |3|-12]2]1 1
Missed -l -1 1201 - - -1 - 121212111 - - -1 1 111 -
Results.Ist LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com Report Created FRE 7 AUG 2015 14:01 Data Processed with Canoe123 (c) by SIWIDATA Page 1/1
SIWIDATA www.canoeicf.com

Generalitat de Catalunya a @, E= : i m—
Saralll & > e = 016
— e Dpuane Il juntament de . A= i g - L oy |
@ esportoat Eal s, C 2 wonsst 3o BRASIL 2016




2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
o WORLD CUP 4
==  La Seu d'Urgell
\ ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

RESULTS LIST
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Consejo
" Superior de
Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre HEATS - 2ND RUN 07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 13:54
Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 220 PETERLIN Janos SLO 90.59 0 90.59 0.00
2 223 DAWSON Michael NZL 91.28 0 91.28 +0.69
3 226 HAYWARD Ben CAN 89.58 2 91.58 +0.99
4 211 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 91.72 0 91.72 +1.13
5 230 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 91.92 0 91.92 +1.33
6 246 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley GBR 92.01 0 92.01 +1.42
7 234 MALEK Andrej SVK 92.76 0 92.76 +2.17
8 228 OKREGLAK Maciej POL 93.16 0 93.16 +2.57
9 270 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 93.22 0 93.22 +2.63
10 249 MANN Aaron USA 93.34 0 93.34 +2.75
11 214 HALCIN Martin SVK 89.54 4 93.54 +2.95
12 256 NABASKUES Unai ESP 91.56 2 93.56 +2.97
13 219 SMOLEN Michal USA 91.69 2 93.69 +3.10
14 202 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 91.81 2 93.81 +3.22
15 243 FORD David CAN 93.94 0 93.94 +3.35
16 274 HENGST Stefan GER 92.25 2 94.25 +3.66
17 225 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 92.73 2 94.73 +4.14
18 240 GILBERT Callum NZL 94.78 0 94.78 +4.19
19 247 WATKINS Daniel AUS 90.92 4 94.92 +4.33
20 255 CORDERO Matias ARG 95.20 0 95.20 +4.61
21 248 SILVA Ivan POR 91.35 4 95.35 +4.76
22 231 WERRO Lukas Sul 90.22 6 96.22 +5.63
23 253 HOLMER Erik SWE 96.25 0 96.25 +5.66
24 244 MRKOCI Marko CRO 94.84 2 96.84 +6.25
25 276 MAPELLI Guilherme Marcello BRA 96.43 2 98.43 +7.84
26 252 SEKER Enzo TUR 96.77 2 98.77 +8.18
27 278 ZHU Haoran CHN 95.24 4 99.24 +8.65
28 259 ROSSI Lucas ARG 95.56 4 99.56 +8.97
29 254 RODRIGUES Fabio BRA 93.67 6 99.67 +9.08
30 250 KANAYA Tohru JPN 97.79 4 101.79 +11.20
31 239 DOUGOUD Martin Sul 92.04 10 102.04 +11.45
32 257 ROUICH Mehdi MAR 100.55 2 102.55 +11.96
33 279 ZHAO Zhengchao CHN 102.87 2 104.87 +14.28
34 265 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 104.47 4 108.47 +17.88
35 281 MAGALHAES Rodrigo POR 107.40 2 109.40 +18.81
36 260 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU 106.30 4 110.30 +19.71
37 273 SONG Min Hyeong KOR 108.18 4 112.18 +21.59
38 258 SAEKI Yutaro JPN 106.29 6 112.29 +21.70
39 272 LEE Han-Cheng TPE 104.52 8 112.52 +21.93
40 282 NICHOLAS Bryden COK 108.73 4 112.73 +22.14
41 266 HELLARD Luc Suworna NEP 107.24 6 113.24 +22.65
42 262 PEREZ Alexis VEN 109.97 6 115.97 +25.38
43 280 FARRELL OQisin IRL 115.09 6 121.09 +30.50
44 275 ASAMI Meita JPN 118.09 6 124.09 +33.50
45 267 RASIMAVICIUS Vilius LTU 118.02 10 128.02 +37.43
46 277 FLAGEUL Nathan, Gokul NEP 119.63 10 129.63 +39.04
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international

federation

2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell

ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

Consejo
Superior de
Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre

RESULTS LIST
KAYAK (K1) MEN
HEATS - 2ND RUN

07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 13:54

Bib . Penalty Total .
Rank No. Name Ctry. Time Seconds Time Behind
47 241 TAYLER Michael CAN 93.68 52 145.68 +55.09
48 245 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT 95.77 50 145.77 +55.18
49 263 GASSOU Mel TOG 140.90 8 148.90 +58.31
50 261 WEWEGE Donovan RSA 109.73 52 161.73 +71.14
51 264 SOSA Angelo VEN 160.67 112 272.67 +182.08
271  TARKKA Teijo FIN DNS
Chief Judge
BALASTEGUI Enric
112|345 ,6|7|8|9|10/]1112|13|14|15|16|17 |18 19|20 |21 |22 |23
Touched 1/-/8|14|5 -4 3|6|-14|5|2|3]2|3|-]-19]3 4|6
Missed T e R I e A T T e e I S e O N I A Nt e (O B
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

%% La Seu d'Urgell
N ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

Consejo
" Superior de
Deportes

RESULTS LIST
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN
Parc Olimpic del Segre HEATS - 1ST RUN 07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 16:00
Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 308 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 93.34 2 95.34 0.00
2 311 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 97.05 0 97.05 +1.71
3 305 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 97.71 0 97.71 +2.37
4 301 FOX Jessica AUS 98.33 0 98.33 +2.99
5 310 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 99.16 0 99.16 +3.82
6 302 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 98.24 2 100.24 +4.90
7 304 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 100.37 0 100.37 +5.03
8 319 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 100.72 0 100.72 +5.38
9 307 FER Emilie FRA 98.80 2 100.80 +5.46
10 303 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 100.97 0 100.97 +5.63
11 312 TERCELJ Eva SLO 101.13 0 101.13 +5.79
12 318 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 101.22 0 101.22 +5.88
13 313 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 99.44 2 101.44 +6.10
14 321 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 102.70 0 102.70 +7.36
15 314 KALISKA Elena SVK 100.97 2 102.97 +7.63
16 353 NEAVE Elizabeth GBR 102.58 2 104.58 +9.24
17 320 SATILA Ana BRA 100.67 4 104.67 +9.33
18 306 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 104.71 0 104.71 +9.37
19 317 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 103.01 2 105.01 +9.67
20 323 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 105.28 0 105.28 +9.94
21 315 JONES Luuka NZL 103.39 2 105.39 +10.05
22 309 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 101.76 4 105.76 +10.42
23 322 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS 103.85 2 105.85 +10.51
24 316 LEITNER Lisa AUT 102.09 4 106.09 +10.75
25 329 WOODS Kimberley GBR 102.90 6 108.90 +13.56
26 359 XU Yanru CHN 109.52 0 109.52 +14.18
27 324 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 108.40 2 110.40 +15.06
28 325 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 108.83 2 110.83 +15.49
29 336 ISMAILOVA Sevinch BLR 111.38 0 111.38 +16.04
30 331 LEENDERS Claudia NED 109.61 2 111.61 +16.27
31 335 GROENEVELD Jessica CAN 105.80 6 111.80 +16.46
32 333 TROMPETER Caroline GER 107.95 4 111.95 +16.61
33 327 MEDON Joanna POL 108.80 4 112.80 +17.46
34 334 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 110.95 2 112.95 +17.61
35 328 LATHAM Bethan GBR 107.45 6 113.45 +18.11
36 337 NICHOLAS Ella COK 111.55 2 113.55 +18.21
37 357 YAN Jiahua CHN 110.49 4 114.49 +19.15
38 356 KAIFUCHI Moe JPN 109.32 6 115.32 +19.98
39 330 NEE Ashley USA 113.93 2 115.93 +20.59
40 339 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 114.09 2 116.09 +20.75
41 348 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 112.35 4 116.35 +21.01
42 360 SAETHER Mariann NOR 114.46 2 116.46 +21.12
43 346 ZASTEROVA Pavlina CZE 110.87 6 116.87 +21.53
44 340 GRATWOHL Andrea Sul 115.23 2 117.23 +21.89
45 349 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 113.42 4 117.42 +22.08
46 326 BORROWS Alison AUS 116.26 2 118.26 +22.92
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

=,_“% La Seu d'Urgell

ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

.....

c ‘ y Consejo
Superior d
, //// Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre

RESULTS LIST
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN
HEATS - 1ST RUN

07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 16:00

Rank ﬁ': Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
47 350 MISHIMA Ren JPN 119.67 4 123.67 +28.33
48 338 FEREKIDOU Maria GRE 118.55 6 124.55 +29.21
49 341 OTTEN Maartje NED 119.25 6 125.25 +29.91
50 347 MAHEU Florence CAN 121.69 4 125.69 +30.35
51 345 CASSINI Maria Luz ARG 120.65 8 128.65 +33.31
52 343 PASTOR ROVIRA Zoe AND 125.66 8 133.66 +38.32
53 344 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 126.09 8 134.09 +38.75
54 358 HINES Tracy USA 128.70 6 134.70 +39.36
55 351 OKAZAKI Haruka JPN 131.92 4 135.92 +40.58
56 332 WEGMAN Martina NED 109.84 56 165.84 +70.50
57 352 JODAR Celia MAR 124.23 56 180.23 +84.89
58 354 JAMILI Hind MAR 180.22 4 184.22 +88.88
59 355 BARANAUSKAITE Erika LTU 159.60 104 263.60 +168.26
60 342 REINOSO Sofia MEX 156.46 156 312.46 +217.12
Chief Judge
BALASTEGUI Enric
1 2 (3|4 |5|6|7|8|9 (10111213 |14 151617181920 (21|22 |23
Touched - - 11511212 2|2 |4 |10 2| 3|5 |1 313|511 -1 41 4 19 2
Missed e e T e e e e e
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell

ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

international

federation

.....

3
c %+ Consejo
/7 Superior d
W) s

am

RESULTS LIST
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Parc Olimpic del Segre HEATS - 1ST RUN

07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 17:05

Generalitat de Catalunya @
Ajuntamentde e

BeTn FiRAsGisE

Diputacts de Lisida
Patronal de Turisme

(Fesportcat

( . T
(] ':z““x/"." i
CAD i Ny PARC OLIMPIC DEL SEGRE

Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 383\ oRCOR '\é'fzhe"’;;' o POL  100.04 0 100.04 0.00
2 381 KJOERA Tomas SVK  100.25 0 100.25 +0.21
3 378 E:gg%i;”e FRA  100.63 0  100.63 +0.59
a 377 [PRLOVSKY Ondre] CZE  100.72 0 100.72 +0.68
5 382 |o0hSaHonNER P SVK  101.21 0o 101.21 +1.17
6 371 RIS Gauthier FRA 10130 0 101.30 +1.26
7 380 'ﬁé‘é’éﬁ*f&"ﬁf@ﬁ{éi FRA 99.42 2 101.42 +1.38
8 372 SANTAR poislav SVK  100.03 2 102,03 +1.99
9 375 | e GBR  99.41 4 10341 +3.37

10 386 o) Danel ESP 10159 2 10359 +3.55
11 373 BproLuka sLo  101.73 2 10373 +3.69
12 376 SSCZEPANSE Plotr POL  104.03 0 104.03 +3.99
13 307 g?gTCTT gﬁe'r\]"fék GBR 10260 2 104.60 +4.56
14 391 (VERROLukas SUl  104.64 0 104.64 +4.60
15 300 CORREAChanes BRA  104.13 2 106.13 +6.09
16 303 SOOLOY Ikl o RUS  104.39 2 106.39 +6.35
17 308 oL KOVSKI Milton GER  106.49 0 106.49 +6.45
18 388 SO Yves FRA  105.43 2 107.43 +7.39
19 384 EXFEI’E‘)ENTOS\?\E/)MLS“E‘" RUS  103.48 4 107.48 +7.44
20 379 pRoEZNSN Zin"grzej POL 10558 2 107.58 +7.54
21 385 \oPpl Tomas CZE  105.09 4 109.0 +9.05
22 387 EH?GGEEQS Adam GBR  107.12 2 109.12 +9.08
23 374 ST AR f0nas CZE  108.96 2 11096  +10.92
24 392 o lNERAAON GER  111.62 2 11362  +1358
25 305 AVERSAFedro BRA  122.23 8 13023  +30.19
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international

federation

2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM

La Seu d'Urgell

WORLD CUP 4

ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

Consejo
Superior de
Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUN

CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 17:05

i

Generallml del Catalunya

(Fesportcat

Diputacts de Lisida
Patronal de Turisme

Ajuntament de

BeTn FiRAsGisE

" an de

/“’/

F 1) o
CADI. 277 i oL DeL e

Bib . Penalty Total .
Rank No. Name Ctry. Time Seconds Time Behind
USHAKOV Anton
26 389 USHAKOV Artem RUS 106.78 50 156.78 +56.74
PEREZ Alexis
27 396 SILVA Jose VEN 145.28 12 157.28 +57.24
HAYWARD Ben
28 394 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 112.20 60 172.20 +72.16
Chief Judge
BALASTEGUI Enric
1123|456 ]7]8 1011 (12|13 |14 1516 |17 |18 |19 |20 |21 |22 |23
Touched -1215]3]3]1 -1 2 1 -3 -] -1 1201 - 1412 -1-13
Missed - -1 S R P B I e I T e e e e I B E e e e
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell

international

federation

ESP

07.08. - 09.08.15

Consejo
" Superior de
Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre

RESULTS LIST
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN
HEATS - 2ND RUN

07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 17:45

Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 309 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 103.57 0 103.57 0.00
2 329 WOODS Kimberley GBR 102.08 2 104.08 +0.51
3 316 LEITNER Lisa AUT 104.18 0 104.18 +0.61
4 324 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 102.19 2 104.19 +0.62
5 315 JONES Luuka NZL 105.79 0 105.79 +2.22
6 336 ISMAILOVA Sevinch BLR 103.92 2 105.92 +2.35
7 335 GROENEVELD Jessica CAN 106.08 0 106.08 +2.51
8 322 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS 102.40 4 106.40 +2.83
9 330 NEE Ashley USA 106.46 0 106.46 +2.89

10 356 KAIFUCHI Moe JPN 109.17 0 109.17 +5.60
11 346 ZASTEROVA Pavlina CZE 109.30 0 109.30 +5.73
12 333 TROMPETER Caroline GER 110.36 0 110.36 +6.79
13 331 LEENDERS Claudia NED 109.62 2 111.62 +8.05
14 347 MAHEU Florence CAN 110.52 2 112.52 +8.95
15 328 LATHAM Bethan GBR 108.59 4 112.59 +9.02
16 327 MEDON Joanna POL 107.16 6 113.16 +9.59
17 349 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 107.34 6 113.34 +9.77
18 360 SAETHER Mariann NOR 112.41 2 114.41 +10.84
19 325 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 111.11 4 115.11 +11.54
20 326 BORROWS Alison AUS 113.28 2 115.28 +11.71
21 341 OTTEN Maartje NED 115.39 0 115.39 +11.82
22 332 WEGMAN Martina NED 109.64 6 115.64 +12.07
23 337 NICHOLAS Ella COK 115.63 2 117.63 +14.06
24 357 YAN Jiahua CHN 117.70 0 117.70 +14.13
25 334 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 113.96 4 117.96 +14.39
26 339 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 116.74 2 118.74 +15.17
27 343 PASTOR ROVIRA Zoe AND 115.04 4 119.04 +15.47
28 344 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 117.69 2 119.69 +16.12
29 340 GRATWOHL Andrea Sul 119.82 2 121.82 +18.25
30 348 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 122.42 0 122.42 +18.85
31 359 XUYanru CHN 117.77 6 123.77 +20.20
32 351 OKAZAKI Haruka JPN 127.67 4 131.67 +28.10
33 354 JAMILI Hind MAR 120.58 12 132.58 +29.01
34 352 JODAR Celia MAR 125.49 8 133.49 +29.92
35 345 CASSINI Maria Luz ARG 136.49 6 142.49 +38.92
36 342 REINOSO Sofia MEX 146.88 10 156.88 +53.31
37 355 BARANAUSKAITE Erika LTU 157.25 6 163.25 +59.68
38 350 MISHIMA Ren JPN 119.71 54 173.71 +70.14
39 338 FEREKIDOU Maria GRE 128.65 54 182.65 +79.08

358 HINES Tracy USA 137.14 6 DSQ-R +33.97

Chief Judge
BALASTEGUI Enric
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federation

international

2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell
ESP

07.08. - 09.08.15

Consejo
Superior de
Deportes

RESULTS LIST

KAYAK (K1) WOMEN
Parc Olimpic del Segre HEATS - 2ND RUN 07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 17:45
11234 718]9[10[11]12]13[14[15]16[17]18]19]20[21]22]23
Touched | - | - [11[10 4113111254 [3]-11]7-121471
Missed -] - -T2 -7 -T-1T-71-71- -] - N
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international

federation

2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell

ESP

07.08. - 09.08.15

.....

()

Consejo
Superior de
Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre

RESULTS LIST

CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN
HEATS - 2ND RUN

07 Aug 2015 Start Time: 18:30

Rank ﬁ': Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 389 SrAkOYAnon RUS 10146 0 101.46 0.00
2 a7s SHASPAR donas CZE  99.78 2 10178 +0.32
3 388 SO Yves FRA  102.39 2 104.39 +2.93
a 393 SOLOYIlxel RUS 10133 4 105.33 +3.87
5 385 \opic lomas CZE 10365 2 105.65 +4.19
6 379 DROEZNSKFiiR o POL  103.94 2 105.94 +4.48
7 384 EX&%ENTOS\%ML':;&‘" RUS  104.71 2 106.71 +5.25
8 387 EHF;GGEEQS Adam GBR  105.39 2 107.39 +5.93
9 398 g INOV/SKI Milton GER  105.84 2 107.84 +6.38
10 394 HACNARDBen CAN 11346 8 12146  +20.00
1 392 JWUAE(;I-\IFEETDQ?T:nna " GER  107.85 52 159.85 +58.39
12 305 OVERSAPedro BRA  120.76 54 17476  +73.30
13 305 [oRCZAeXS VEN 14257 60 20257  +101.11
Chief Judge
BALASTEGUI Enric
T12[3[4[5[6 78] 9[10[11[12[13[ 14151617 181920212223
Touched 2142 - - -[-12[-[a-[-[-[-[A[1[-[1[1]33]-
Missed -1 21 L e e e T O T e e O O O T - A R
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

international

federation

ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

La Seu d'Urgell

.....

am

Consejo
7 Superior de

RESULTS LIST

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Parc Olimpic del Segre SEMIFINAL 08 Aug 2015 Start Time: 09:00
Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 4 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 95.56 0 95.56 0.00
2 5 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 95.68 0 95.68 +0.12
3 6 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 96.62 0 96.62 +1.06
4 48 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 96.66 0 96.66 +1.10
5 2 FLORENCE David GBR 94.76 2 96.76 +1.20
6 1 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 97.03 0 97.03 +1.47
7 8 BOZIC Luka SLO 97.25 0 97.25 +1.69
8 3 BENUS Matej SVK 97.36 0 97.36 +1.80
9 12 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 97.38 0 97.38 +1.82
10 9 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 95.62 2 97.62 +2.06
1 14  PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 97.67 0 97.67 +2.11
12 22 VIELLIARD Thibaud FRA 97.93 0 97.93 +2.37
13 18 LIPATOQV Aleksandr RUS 98.82 0 98.82 +3.26
14 24 ERGUIN Jon ESP 99.99 0 99.99 +4.43
15 11 MARINIC Matija CRO 100.32 0 100.32 +4.76
16 20 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 100.96 0 100.96 +5.40
17 21  TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 99.09 2 101.09 +5.53
18 31 CARVALHO Jose POR 97.11 4 101.11 +5.55
19 30 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 101.92 0 101.92 +6.36
20 29 BURGESS Adam GBR 102.31 0 102.31 +6.75
21 25 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 100.53 2 102.53 +6.97
22 10 LENARCIC Jure SLO 100.74 2 102.74 +7.18
23 34 JEGOU Liam IRL 102.89 0 102.89 +7.33
24 13 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 102.90 0 102.90 +7.34
25 28 PFEIFFER Frederick GER 103.85 0 103.85 +8.29
26 15 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 103.06 4 107.06 +11.50
27 40 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 108.80 0 108.80 +13.24
28 19 MASEK Jan CZE 105.34 4 109.34 +13.78
29 7 BERCIC Anze SLO 100.03 52 152.03 +56.47
30 16 KOECHLIN Thomas Sul 97.37 58 155.37 +59.81
Chief Judge
BALASTEGUI Enric
1 3|4 ,5|6|7|8]9|10/112|13|14|15|16 (1718|1920 |21 |22 |23
Touched 31 - 1 - -1 2| - 1 - 1 2 | - - - 1 - - 1 112 - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - -
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM

international

federation

La Seu d'Urgell

WORLD CUP 4

ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

.....

()

Consejo
Superior de
Deportes

RESULTS LIST
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Parc Olimpic del Segre SEMIFINAL 08 Aug 2015 Start Time: 10:05
Rank ﬁ': Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 103 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 111.80 0 111.80 0.00
2 110 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 115.04 0 115.04 +3.24
3 101 FOX Jessica AUS 114.52 2 116.52 +4.72
4 106 SCHMID Julia AUT 115.15 2 117.15 +5.35
5 108 SATILA Ana BRA 113.49 4 117.49 +5.69
6 114 VAN DER KNIJFF Annebel ESP 116.01 4 120.01 +8.21
7 105 WOODS Kimberley GBR 116.60 4 120.60 +8.80
8 102 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 116.98 4 120.98 +9.18
9 109 BAUDU Lucie FRA 120.77 2 122.77 +10.97
10 111 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 124.88 2 126.88 +15.08
11 117 LAZKANO Miren ESP 124.70 6 130.70 +18.90
12 115 TIXIER Cecile FRA 127.17 4 131.17 +19.37
13 112 WAGNER Karolin GER 132.39 0 132.39 +20.59
14 118 CHEN Shi CHN 132.48 0 132.48 +20.68
15 107 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 132.25 4 136.25 +24.45
16 123 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 136.44 2 138.44 +26.64
17 126 JUETTNER Rebekka GER 136.00 8 144.00 +32.20
18 124 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 143.87 2 145.87 +34.07
19 116 JACQUET Claire FRA 142.37 8 150.37 +38.57
20 104 JANCOVA Monika CZE 117.95 50 167.95 +56.15
Chief Judge
BALASTEGUI Enric
11234 |5,6|7 8|9 1011121314 |15|16 |17 |18|19|20 |21 22|23
Touched 1 -3y -11|123]-123]-]3]|- -1 1 - -1 113 3| -
Missed e T e e e O O T e O R e L R A e i B e A
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Bib

Name
208 Samuel HERNANZ
201 Boris NEVEU
217 Joan CRESPO
226 Ben HAYWARD
206 Sebastien COMBOT
203 Peter KAUZER
207 Lucien DELFOUR
210 Joseph CLARKE
209 Vit PRINDIS
222 Lubos HILGERT
216 Thomas BERSINGER
268 Vivien COLOBER
236 Jakub GRIGAR
227 Pavel EIGEL
213 Paul BOECKELMANN
205 Vavrinec HRADILEK
212 Michael KURT
234 Andrej MALEK
211 Ondrej TUNKA
218 Simon BRUS
232 Helmut OBLINGER
204 Mathieu BIAZIZZO
242 Mario LEITNER
235 Tim MAXEINER
215 Mathieu DOBY
238 Pedro DA SILVA
230 Richard HOUNSLOW
233 Maarten HERMANS
221 Fabian SCHWEIKERT
220 Janos PETERLIN
246 Bradley FORBES-CRYANS
224 Jure MEGLIC
229 Richard POWELL
270 Fredrik WAHLEN
251 Finn BUTCHER
228 Maciej OKREGLAK
223 Michael DAWSON
237 Martin SRABOTNIK
269 Michal PASIUT
249 Aaron MANN

Nat.
ESP
FRA
ESP
CAN
FRA
SLO
AUS
GBR
CZE
CZE
ARG
FRA
SVK
RUS
GER
CZE
SUl
SVK
CZE
SLO
AUT
FRA
AUT
GER
BEL
BRA
GBR
NED
GER
SLO
GBR
AZE
USA
SWE
NZL
POL
NZL
SLO
POL
USA

Pen.

Total
0 90.35
0 90.62
0 90.66
0 90.68
091.93
2 91.97
0 92.65
092.78
0 92.89
093.01
093.19
2 93.23
0 93.35
0 93.58
2 93.74
0 93.75
2 93.83
0 93.98
0 94.06
0 94.69
094.72
4 95.16
095.21
096.21
2 96.25
2 96.28
0 96.67
0 97.08
0 97.63
4 97.74
098.44
2 98.83
0 99.25
0 99.29
2 99.53
50 142.91
50 143.31
52 145.99
52 147.38
56 152.47

Behind
0.00
+0.27
+0.31
+0.33
+1.58
+1.62
+2.30
+2.43
+2.54
+2.66
+2.84
+2.88
+3.00
+3.23
+3.39
+3.40
+3.48
+3.63
+3.71
+4.34
+4.37
+4.81
+4.86
+5.86
+5.90
+5.93
+6.32
+6.73
+7.28
+7.39
+8.09
+8.48
+8.90
+8.94
+9.18
+52.56
+52.96
+55.64
+57.03
+62.12
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
o WORLD CUP 4
==  La Seu d'Urgell
\ ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

FINAL RESULTS LIST
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Consejo
" Superior de
Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre 08 Aug 2015 Start Time: 12:32
Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 6 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 92.08 0 92.08 0.00
2 3 BENUS Mate;j SVK 94.10 0 94.10 +2.02
3 5 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 95.03 0 95.03 +2.95
4 1 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 96.23 0 96.23 +4.15
5 12 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 95.73 2 97.73 +5.65
6 48 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 98.79 0 98.79 +6.71
7 2 FLORENCE David GBR 97.14 2 99.14 +7.06
8 9 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 95.52 4 99.52 +7.44
9 4 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 95.96 4 99.96 +7.88
10 8 BOZIC Luka SLO 101.17 0 101.17 +9.09
SEMIFINALISTS
1 14  PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 97.67 0 97.67 +2.11
12 22 VIELLIARD Thibaud FRA 97.93 0 97.93 +2.37
13 18 LIPATOV Aleksandr RUS 98.82 0 98.82 +3.26
14 24 ERGUIN Jon ESP 99.99 0 99.99 +4.43
15 11 MARINIC Matija CRO 100.32 0 100.32 +4.76
16 20 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 100.96 0 100.96 +5.40
17 21 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 99.09 2 101.09 +5.53
18 31 CARVALHO Jose POR 97.11 4 101.11 +5.55
19 30 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 101.92 0 101.92 +6.36
20 29 BURGESS Adam GBR 102.31 0 102.31 +6.75
21 25 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 100.53 2 102.53 +6.97
22 10 LENARCIC Jure SLO 100.74 2 102.74 +7.18
23 34 JEGOU Liam IRL 102.89 0 102.89 +7.33
24 13 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 102.90 0 102.90 +7.34
25 28 PFEIFFER Frederick GER 103.85 0 103.85 +8.29
26 15 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 103.06 4 107.06 +11.50
27 40 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 108.80 0 108.80 +13.24
28 19 MASEK Jan CZE 105.34 4 109.34 +13.78
29 7 BERCIC Anze SLO 100.03 52 152.03 +56.47
30 16 KOECHLIN Thomas Sul 97.37 58 155.37 +59.81
HEATS
31 35 CURCEL Leonardo BRA 99.79 2 101.79 +6.23
32 17 JANE Michal CZE 96.33 6 102.33 +6.77
33 26 LOKKEN Zachary USA 100.47 2 102.47 +6.91
34 27 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 100.78 2 102.78 +7.22
35 45 SOETER Dennis GER 103.26 0 103.26 +7.70
36 38 HINTON Tyler USA 104.85 0 104.85 +9.29
37 39 GIBB Benjamin NZL 106.19 0 106.19 +10.63
38 55 ZHANG Zhicheng CHN 106.45 0 106.45 +10.89
39 33 DA SILVA Felipe BRA 105.41 2 107.41 +11.85
40 41 SERRA Thiago BRA 103.51 4 107.51 +11.95
41 23  JEFFERY Robin AUS 103.85 4 107.85 +12.29
42 32 HODSON Ethan AUS 102.17 6 108.17 +12.61
43 37 NIEC Arkadiusz POL 104.52 4 108.52 +12.96
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international

federation

2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
La Seu d'Urgell

WORLD CUP 4

ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

Consejo
Superior de
Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre

FINAL RESULTS LIST

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

08 Aug 2015 Start Time: 12:32

Rank ﬁ';) Name Ctry. Time Speir:)ar::iys ¥?r:1€: Behind
44 42 SILVA Jose VEN 107.71 4 111.71 +16.15
45 43 HIGGINS Shaun NZL 105.86 6 111.86 +16.30
46 51 KOLOMANSKI Michal POL 104.06 8 112.06 +16.50
47 54 LONG Tren USA 108.17 4 112.17 +16.61
48 44 SMEDLEY Liam CAN 107.79 8 115.79 +20.23
49 49 LIU Chin-Han TPE 110.67 6 116.67 +21.11
50 46 CHAIDET Yutthakan THA 116.50 2 118.50 +22.94
51 53 MERJAN Richard LIB 122.21 10 132.21 +36.65
52 52 WEWEGE Donovan RSA 138.67 2 140.67 +45.11
53 56 ZHANG Peng CHN 114.77 52 166.77 +71.21
54 36 WERRO Simon Sul 123.33 62 185.33 +89.77
55 47 SOSA Angelo VEN 138.34 58 196.34 +100.78

50 HELLARD Luc Suworna NEP DNS
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM

international

federation

WORLD CUP 4

ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

La Seu d'Urgell

.....

am

(5

Consejo
7 Superior de
Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre

FINAL RESULTS LIST

CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

08 Aug 2015 Start Time: 13:02

Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 101 FOX Jessica AUS 108.51 2 110.51 0.00
2 102 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 117.58 0 117.58 +7.07
3 105 WOODS Kimberley GBR 115.30 4 119.30 +8.79
4 106 SCHMID Julia AUT 117.92 2 119.92 +9.41
5 114 VAN DER KNIJFF Annebel ESP 119.30 2 121.30 +10.79
6 111 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 120.47 2 122.47 +11.96
7 109 BAUDU Lucie FRA 119.78 4 123.78 +13.27
8 108 SATILA Ana BRA 123.69 2 125.69 +15.18
9 103 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 109.89 52 161.89 +51.38
10 110 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 128.50 52 180.50 +69.99
SEMIFINALISTS
11 117 LAZKANO Miren ESP 124.70 6 130.70 +18.90
12 115 TIXIER Cecile FRA 127.17 4 131.17 +19.37
13 112 WAGNER Karolin GER 132.39 0 132.39 +20.59
14 118 CHEN Shi CHN 132.48 0 132.48 +20.68
15 107 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 132.25 4 136.25 +24.45
16 123 MATULKOVA Jana CZE 136.44 2 138.44 +26.64
17 126 JUETTNER Rebekka GER 136.00 8 144.00 +32.20
18 124 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 143.87 2 145.87 +34.07
19 116 JACQUET Claire FRA 142.37 8 150.37 +38.57
20 104 JANCOVA Monika CZE 117.95 50 167.95 +56.15
HEATS
21 113 BORROWS Alison AUS 126.42 6 132.42 +17.17
22 120 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 126.81 10 136.81 +21.56
23 129 BETTERIDGE Lois CAN 150.01 0 150.01 +34.76
24 127 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 141.63 12 153.63 +38.38
25 121 TRAVERS Kelly NZL 165.27 4 169.27 +54.02
26 122 HINES Tracy USA 165.04 10 175.04 +59.79
27 119 McGEE Alexandra CAN 137.28 54 191.28 +76.03
28 128 SATO Ayano JPN 204.68 164 368.68 +253.43
29 125 DUANGLAHWA Atcharaporn THA 158.30 506 664.30 +549.05
130 JAMILI Hind MAR 150 DNF
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
o WORLD CUP 4
==  La Seu d'Urgell
\ ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

FINAL RESULTS LIST
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Consejo
" Superior de
Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre 08 Aug 2015 Start Time: 13:32
Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 201 NEVEU Boris FRA 89.06 0 89.06 0.00
2 208 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 89.61 0 89.61 +0.55
3 207 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 90.50 0 90.50 +1.44
4 217 CRESPO Joan ESP 90.88 0 90.88 +1.82
5 222 HILGERT Lubos CZE 92.07 0 92.07 +3.01
6 209 PRINDIS Vit CZE 92.12 0 92.12 +3.06
7 203 KAUZER Peter SLO 93.11 0 93.11 +4.05
8 206 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 92.29 2 94.29 +5.23
9 210 CLARKE Joseph GBR 96.05 0 96.05 +6.99
226 HAYWARD Ben CAN 93.69 2 DSQ-R +6.63
SEMIFINALISTS
11 216 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 93.19 0 93.19 +2.84
12 268 COLOBER Vivien FRA 91.23 2 93.23 +2.88
13 236 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 93.35 0 93.35 +3.00
14 227 EIGEL Pavel RUS 93.58 0 93.58 +3.23
15 213 BOECKELMANN Paul GER 91.74 2 93.74 +3.39
16 205 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 93.75 0 93.75 +3.40
17 212 KURT Michael Sul 91.83 2 93.83 +3.48
18 234 MALEK Andrej SVK 93.98 0 93.98 +3.63
19 211 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 94.06 0 94.06 +3.71
20 218 BRUS Simon SLO 94.69 0 94.69 +4.34
21 232 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 94.72 0 94.72 +4.37
22 204 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 91.16 4 95.16 +4.81
23 242 LEITNER Mario AUT 95.21 0 95.21 +4.86
24 235 MAXEINER Tim GER 96.21 0 96.21 +5.86
25 215 DOBY Mathieu BEL 94.25 2 96.25 +5.90
26 238 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 94.28 2 96.28 +5.93
27 230 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 96.67 0 96.67 +6.32
28 233 HERMANS Maarten NED 97.08 0 97.08 +6.73
29 221 SCHWEIKERT Fabian GER 97.63 0 97.63 +7.28
30 220 PETERLIN Janos SLO 93.74 4 97.74 +7.39
31 246 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley GBR 98.44 0 98.44 +8.09
32 224 MEGLIC Jure AZE 96.83 2 98.83 +8.48
33 229 POWELL Richard USA 99.25 0 99.25 +8.90
34 270 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE 99.29 0 99.29 +8.94
35 251 BUTCHER Finn NZL 97.53 2 99.53 +9.18
36 228 OKREGLAK Maciej POL 92.91 50 142.91 +52.56
37 223 DAWSON Michael NZL 93.31 50 143.31 +52.96
38 237 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 93.99 52 145.99 +55.64
39 269 PASIUT Michal POL 95.38 52 147.38 +57.03
40 249 MANN Aaron USA 96.47 56 152.47 +62.12
HEATS
41 214 HALCIN Martin SVK 89.54 4 93.54 +2.95
42 256 NABASKUES Unai ESP 91.56 2 93.56 +2.97
43 219 SMOLEN Michal USA 91.69 2 93.69 +3.10
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
- WORLD CUP 4
=, La Seu d'Urgell
’ ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

FINAL RESULTS LIST
KAYAK (K1) MEN

.....

3
c %+ Consejo
/7 Superior d
W) s

am

Parc Olimpic del Segre 08 Aug 2015 Start Time: 13:32

Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
44 202 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 91.81 2 93.81 +3.22
45 243 FORD David CAN 93.94 0 93.94 +3.35
46 274 HENGST Stefan GER 92.25 2 94.25 +3.66
47 225 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 92.73 2 94.73 +4.14
48 240 GILBERT Callum NZL 94.78 0 94.78 +4.19
49 247 WATKINS Daniel AUS 90.92 4 94.92 +4.33
50 255 CORDERO Matias ARG 95.20 0 95.20 +4.61
51 248 SILVA Ivan POR 91.35 4 95.35 +4.76
52 231 WERRO Lukas Sul 90.22 6 96.22 +5.63
53 253 HOLMER Erik SWE 96.25 0 96.25 +5.66
54 244 MRKOCI Marko CRO 94.84 2 96.84 +6.25
55 276 MAPELLI Guilherme Marcello BRA 96.43 2 98.43 +7.84
56 252 SEKER Enzo TUR 96.77 2 98.77 +8.18
57 278 ZHU Haoran CHN 95.24 4 99.24 +8.65
58 259 ROSSI Lucas ARG 95.56 4 99.56 +8.97
59 254 RODRIGUES Fabio BRA 93.67 6 99.67 +9.08
60 250 KANAYA Tohru JPN 97.79 4 101.79 +11.20
61 239 DOUGOUD Martin Sul 92.04 10 102.04 +11.45
62 257 ROUICH Mehdi MAR 100.55 2 102.55 +11.96
63 279 ZHAO Zhengchao CHN 102.87 2 104.87 +14.28
64 265 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 104.47 4 108.47 +17.88
65 281 MAGALHAES Rodrigo POR 107.40 2 109.40 +18.81
66 260 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU 106.30 4 110.30 +19.71
67 273 SONG Min Hyeong KOR 108.18 4 112.18 +21.59
68 258 SAEKI Yutaro JPN 106.29 6 112.29 +21.70
69 272 LEE Han-Cheng TPE 104.52 8 112.52 +21.93
70 282 NICHOLAS Bryden COK 108.73 4 112.73 +22.14
71 266 HELLARD Luc Suworna NEP 107.24 6 113.24 +22.65
72 262 PEREZ Alexis VEN 109.97 6 115.97 +25.38
73 280 FARRELL Oisin IRL 115.09 6 121.09 +30.50
74 275 ASAMI Meita JPN 118.09 6 124.09 +33.50
75 267 RASIMAVICIUS Vilius LTU 118.02 10 128.02 +37.43
76 277 FLAGEUL Nathan, Gokul NEP 119.63 10 129.63 +39.04
77 241 TAYLER Michael CAN 93.68 52 145.68 +55.09
78 245 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT 95.77 50 145.77 +55.18
79 263 GASSOU Mel TOG 140.90 8 148.90 +58.31
80 261 WEWEGE Donovan RSA 109.73 52 161.73 +71.14
81 264 SOSA Angelo VEN 160.67 112 272.67 +182.08

271 TARKKA Teijo FIN DNS
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

=%  La Seu d'Urgell
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07.08. - 09.08.15
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RESULTS LIST
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN
Parc Olimpic del Segre SEMIFINAL 09 Aug 2015 Start Time: 09:30
Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 308 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 99.77 0 99.77 0.00
2 303 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 101.44 0 101.44 +1.67
3 311 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 100.13 2 102.13 +2.36
4 302 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 103.63 0 103.63 +3.86
5 304 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 103.73 0 103.73 +3.96
6 309 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 103.95 0 103.95 +4.18
7 301 FOX Jessica AUS 103.99 0 103.99 +4.22
8 312 TERCELJ Eva SLO 102.38 2 104.38 +4.61
9 307 FER Emilie FRA 105.34 0 105.34 +5.57
10 321 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 105.51 0 105.51 +5.74
11 306 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 105.53 0 105.53 +5.76
12 323 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 104.76 2 106.76 +6.99
13 353 NEAVE Elizabeth GBR 106.93 0 106.93 +7.16
14 314 KALISKA Elena SVK 107.10 0 107.10 +7.33
15 305 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 101.34 6 107.34 +7.57
16 320 SATILA Ana BRA 103.56 4 107.56 +7.79
17 318 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 107.63 0 107.63 +7.86
18 313 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 106.06 2 108.06 +8.29
19 315 JONES Luuka NZL 109.23 0 109.23 +9.46
20 324 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 109.25 0 109.25 +9.48
21 322 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS 106.42 4 110.42 +10.65
22 317 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 110.63 0 110.63 +10.86
23 329 WOODS Kimberley GBR 108.97 2 110.97 +11.20
24 316 LEITNER Lisa AUT 106.32 6 112.32 +12.55
25 335 GROENEVELD Jessica CAN 112.95 2 114.95 +15.18
26 330 NEE Ashley USA 111.57 6 117.57 +17.80
27 336 ISMAILOVA Sevinch BLR 117.86 4 121.86 +22.09
28 310 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 103.82 50 153.82 +54.05
29 319 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 102.05 54 156.05 +56.28
30 356 KAIFUCHI Moe JPN 115.61 106 221.61 +121.84
Chief Judge
BALASTEGUI Enric
1 23|45 )|6 8|9 (101112 (13|14 |15|16 |17 |18 19|20 |21 |22 |23
Touched 21 -141]1 - - 1 - 1 - 13121 - - 1 1 -1 2131 1 2
Missed - - 1 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - - - - - -
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM

international

federation

WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell
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RESULTS LIST
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Parc Olimpic del Segre SEMIFINAL 09 Aug 2015 Start Time: 10:35
Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 375 EIE)OLJ'T\IES'\II_%I\E/VDSi\ggar g GBR  102.79 0 10279 0.00
2 371 [AUSS Gauthier FRA 10155 2 10355 +0.76
3 380 pRoARELLE e FRA  103.84 0  103.84 +1.05
4 374 SOPAR Jonas CZE  104.33 0 10433 +1.54
5 373 Sproudke SLO  104.58 0 10458 +1.79
6 378 E:gg%ﬁ;"e FRA  104.60 0 104.60 +1.81
7 377 TQEE?ZEUT,Y Ondrej CZE  102.64 2 104.64 +1.85
8 383 oot "éilez'orz POL  106.72 0 106.72 +3.93
9 386 oD Danel ESP  106.79 0 106.79 +4.00
10 381 SJUERA Tomas SVK  107.03 0 107.03 +4.24
11 385 sCR)ZPkII\ll( JL?(TSS CZE  107.24 0 107.24 +4.45
12 389 SAROYANOn RUS  107.94 0 107.94 +5.15
13 307 g?gTCTT gﬁe'r\]"fék GBR  106.81 2 108.81 +6.02
14 376 SSCEEPANSIC Plotr POL  108.85 0  108.85 +6.06
15 382 [IOCHSCHORNER pavol SVK  107.07 2 109.07 +6.28
16 391 (VERRO Ukas sul 109.75 0 10075 +6.96
17 388 L SOCNT Yves FRA  106.25 4 11025 +7.46
18 372 SHANTAR Ladislav SVK  105.67 6  111.67 +8.88
19 303 SOOLOYFlxel RUS  108.46 4 11246 +9.67
20 390 835';@??&52 on BRA  111.29 4 11529  +12.50
Chief Judge
BALASTEGUI Enric
TT2[3[4 5678910111213 14151617 181920212223
Touched | 1 | - |2 | =] - |4 [ 4| - -] -4 -4 -2 -[-[-[1[1--]2
Missed S I T T O O e A e I O A O A T I I
Results.Ist LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com Report Created SON 9 AUG 2015 11:30 Data Processed with Canoe123  (c) by SIWIDATA Page 1/1
SIWIDATA www.canoeicf.com

-

Generallml del Catalunya

Diputacts de Lisida
Patronal de Turisme

(Fesportcat

&
Ajuntamentde | an de

BeTn FiRAsGisE

( . T
(] ':z““x/"." i
CAD i Ny PARC OLIMPIC DEL SEGRE

: 16 RASIL 2016



2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

%% La Seu d'Urgell
N ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

Consejo
" Superior de
Deportes

FINAL RESULTS LIST
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN
Parc Olimpic del Segre 09 Aug 2015 Start Time: 12:02
Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 302 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 97.33 0 97.33 0.00
2 308 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 98.93 0 98.93 +1.60
3 311 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 99.56 0 99.56 +2.23
4 312 TERCELJ Eva SLO 101.25 0 101.25 +3.92
5 301 FOX Jessica AUS 101.60 0 101.60 +4.27
6 321 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 102.66 0 102.66 +5.33
7 303 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 102.70 0 102.70 +5.37
8 307 FER Emilie FRA 98.86 4 102.86 +5.53
9 309 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 103.06 2 105.06 +7.73
10 304 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 103.61 4 107.61 +10.28
SEMIFINALISTS
11 306 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 105.53 0 105.53 +5.76
12 323 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 104.76 2 106.76 +6.99
13 353 NEAVE Elizabeth GBR 106.93 0 106.93 +7.16
14 314 KALISKA Elena SVK 107.10 0 107.10 +7.33
15 305 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 101.34 6 107.34 +7.57
16 320 SATILA Ana BRA 103.56 4 107.56 +7.79
17 318 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 107.63 0 107.63 +7.86
18 313 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 106.06 2 108.06 +8.29
19 315 JONES Luuka NZL 109.23 0 109.23 +9.46
20 324 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL 109.25 0 109.25 +9.48
21 322 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS 106.42 4 110.42 +10.65
22 317 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 110.63 0 110.63 +10.86
23 329 WOODS Kimberley GBR 108.97 2 110.97 +11.20
24 316 LEITNER Lisa AUT 106.32 6 112.32 +12.55
25 335 GROENEVELD Jessica CAN 112.95 2 114.95 +15.18
26 330 NEE Ashley USA 111.57 6 117.57 +17.80
27 336 ISMAILOVA Sevinch BLR 117.86 4 121.86 +22.09
28 310 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 103.82 50 153.82 +54.05
29 319 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 102.05 54 156.05 +56.28
30 356 KAIFUCHI Moe JPN 115.61 106 221.61 +121.84
HEATS
31 346 ZASTEROVA Pavlina CZE 109.30 0 109.30 +5.73
32 333 TROMPETER Caroline GER 110.36 0 110.36 +6.79
33 331 LEENDERS Claudia NED 109.62 2 111.62 +8.05
34 347 MAHEU Florence CAN 110.52 2 112.52 +8.95
35 328 LATHAM Bethan GBR 108.59 4 112.59 +9.02
36 327 MEDON Joanna POL 107.16 6 113.16 +9.59
37 349 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 107.34 6 113.34 +9.77
38 360 SAETHER Mariann NOR 112.41 2 114.41 +10.84
39 325 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 111.11 4 115.11 +11.54
40 326 BORROWS Alison AUS 113.28 2 115.28 +11.71
41 341 OTTEN Maartje NED 115.39 0 115.39 +11.82
42 332 WEGMAN Martina NED 109.64 6 115.64 +12.07
43 337 NICHOLAS Ella COK 115.63 2 117.63 +14.06
Results.Ist LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com Report Created SON 9 AUG 2015 12:34 Data Processed with Canoe123  (c) by SIWIDATA Page 1/2
SIWIDATA www.canoeicf.com

GeneralhaldeICalalunya - a ‘@ E ¢ m}/ 3 16
rers et . = |CADI| = meomcst  de BRASIL 2016

(Fesportcat Loseudurgel  PIRAGUISME



2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

@ La Seu d'Urgell
¢ ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

Consejo
Superior de
Deportes

FINAL RESULTS LIST
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Parc Olimpic del Segre 09 Aug 2015 Start Time: 12:02

Rank ﬁ': Name Ctry. Time Speir:)ar::iys ¥?r:1£: Behind
44 357 YAN Jiahua CHN 117.70 0 117.70 +14.13
45 334 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 113.96 4 117.96 +14.39
46 339 NICHOLAS Jane NZL 116.74 2 118.74 +15.17
47 343 PASTOR ROVIRA Zoe AND 115.04 4 119.04 +15.47
48 344 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 117.69 2 119.69 +16.12
49 340 GRATWOHL Andrea Sul 119.82 2 121.82 +18.25
50 348 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 122.42 0 122.42 +18.85
51 359 XU Yanru CHN 117.77 6 123.77 +20.20
52 351 OKAZAKI Haruka JPN 127.67 4 131.67 +28.10
53 354 JAMILI Hind MAR 120.58 12 132.58 +29.01
54 352 JODAR Celia MAR 125.49 8 133.49 +29.92
55 345 CASSINI Maria Luz ARG 136.49 6 142.49 +38.92
56 342 REINOSO Sofia MEX 146.88 10 156.88 +53.31
57 355 BARANAUSKAITE Erika LTU 157.25 6 163.25 +59.68
58 350 MISHIMA Ren JPN 119.71 54 173.71 +70.14
59 338 FEREKIDOU Maria GRE 128.65 54 182.65 +79.08

358 HINES Tracy USA 137.14 6 DSQ-R
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

=%  La Seu d'Urgell
’ ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

.....

am

Consejo
7 Superior de

FINAL RESULTS LIST
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN
Parc Olimpic del Segre

09 Aug 2015 Start Time: 12:32

Rank ﬁ'c:) Name Ctry. Time S:ir;ar::}; ¥?r:1€: Behind
1 371 SERJSS Gauinier FRA  100.79 0 100.79 0.00
2 380 LROARELLE Plerre FRA  101.07 0 101.07 +0.28
3 ars [ ORENCEDavd GBR 10146 0 101.46 +0.67
a 377 [PRLOVSKY Ondre] CZE  102.98 0 102.98 +2.19
5 373 Sproudke SLO  101.22 2 103.22 +2.43
6 374 SNSPARdonas CZE  103.31 0 103.31 +2.52
7 378 g:gg%i;i"e FRA  103.58 0 103.58 +2.79
8 381 L UhTOmas SVK  105.44 0 10548  +465
9 386 oD Danel ESP  104.14 2 106.14 +5.35
10 383 R OCH '\éifzr:;orz POL  104.52 2 106.52 +5.73
SEMIFINALISTS
11 385 sgzp/k:f JTaCI’(TSS CZE  107.24 0 107.24 +4.45
12 389 SAROYANOn RUS  107.94 0 107.94 +5.15
13 397 EROCTOR Mark GBR  106.81 2 108.81 +6.02
14 376 SSCEEPANSKC Plotr POL  108.85 0  108.85 +6.06
15 382 [IOCHSCHORNER pavol SVK  107.07 2 109.07 +6.28
16 391 (VERRO CUkas sul 109.75 0 10075 +6.96
17 388 L SOCNT Yves FRA  106.25 4 11025 +7.46
18 372 SHANTAR Ladislav SVK  105.67 6  111.67 +8.88
19 393 SOOLOYFlxel RUS  108.46 4 11246 +9.67
20 300 SORRLACharles BRA  111.29 4 11529  +1250
HEATS
21 379 DREEZNSK Zi:grzej POL  103.94 2 105.94 +4.48
22 384 EX&%ENTOS&)\E/)MP:;”" RUS  104.71 2 106.71 +5.25
23 387 EHF;GGESQS Adam GBR  105.39 2 107.39 +5.93
24 398 g KOV/SKI Milton GER  105.84 2 107.84 +6.38
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2015 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WORLD CUP 4

@ La Seu d'Urgell

ESP
07.08. - 09.08.15

Consejo
Superior de
Deportes

Parc Olimpic del Segre

FINAL RESULTS LIST
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

09 Aug 2015 Start Time: 12:32

Rank ﬁg) Name Ctry. Time Speir:)ar::iys ¥?r:1€: Behind
25 304 go lARDBen CAN 11346 8 12146  +20.00
26 302 yol(NERAaON GER  107.85 52 15085  +58.39
27 305 AVERSAFedro BRA  120.76 54 17476  +73.30
28 306 G-l K VEN 14257 60 20257  +101.11
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